11
90
40
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1190
1190
P
ow
er

UK and European Output sockets
N.B. European versions have the same electrical/mechanical specification as the units listed above.
Ì Solid state design
Ì Light weight & compact
Ì Range includes UK and European models
Ì Thermal Protection
Ì High Efficiency, typically 90%
Ì 100 and 150 watt models supplied with input lead for instant connection and use
Ì 350 watt model suitable for hardwiring in to vehicle, screw terminals
Ì On/Off switch and Auto low battery shutdown
Ì 350 Watt model has integral cooling fan
Ì 100 & 150 watt units are convection cooled
Ì All units have input fuse protection, Thermal protection and Overload protection
Mftrs. Input Input Current (A) Output Output Power Output Power
List No. Voltage (Vdc) Standby Full Load Voltage (Vac) Full Load (W) Peak (W)
PSI100/12 9-15 0.13 10 230 100 150
PSI100/24 20-28 0.1 5 230 100 150
PSI150/12 9-15 0.2 15 230 150 150
PSI150/24 20-28 0.1 7.5 230 150 200
PSI350/12 10-15 0.36 35 230 350 550
PSI350/24 20-28 0.18 20 230 350 550
Battery Shutdown 12V units 10V +/- 0.5V
24V units 20V +/- 0.5V
Thermal Protection +50°C +/-5°C
PS006